
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
991 
82 
16 
29 
80 
57 
8 
55 
268 
79 
128 
25 
997 
8A 
13 
110 
91 
22 
191 
61 
155 
006 
178 
361 
51 
08 
68 
24 
30 
21 
15 
14 
9 
195 
78 

Name 
Thomas Gruber 
John Reisman / Max Ehrlich 
Colin Dougherty 
Ben Myers 
Joe Jacalone / Mike Skeen / Jerome Jacalone 
John Goetz 
Tom McGlynn / Jimmy McGlynn 
Keith Carroll 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
Roman De Angelis 
Rick Uhler / Olivier Bellanger 
Lawrence Huang 
John Harrold / Ryan Harrold 
Mike Fitzpatrick 
Drew Ewing / Chris Ferraro 
Tom McGlynn / Jimmy McGlynn 
Dan Ammann / Owen Trinkler 
Michael Potapow 
Andres Leon / Gabby Chaves 
Alexander Pratt 
John Harrold / Ryan Harrold 
Mike Iapaluccio 
Remy Brouard / Axel Dolhem 
Eric Mies / Gabby Chaves 
Douglas Sokolowski / Scotty Pheil / Erik Sokolowski 
Max De Angelis / Roman De Angelis 
Cannon Bailey / Aaron Nash 
Angus Haig / Tommy Johnson 
Kevin O'Connell / Stanton Barrett / Samuel Hubinette 
John Donlon 
Cliff Berry 
Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler 
Vincent Barletta 
Michael Flynn 
Bruce Ledoux / Bryn Owen 

Group 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
PM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
PM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 
GTM - Enduro 

Class 
GTM2 
GTM3 
GTM3 
GTM3 
GTM4 
GTM-X 
GTM4 
GTM3 
GTM-X 
GTM3 
GTM6 
PM4 
GTM4 
GTM5 
GTM6 
GTM5 
GTM5 
GTM4 
GTM-X 
GTM-X 
GTM7 
GTM-X 
PM5 
GTM4 
GTM7 
GTM5 
GTM6 
GTM6 
GTM6 
GTM6 
GTM7 
GTM7 
GTM2 
GTM3 
GTM2 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
4 
2 
5 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
1 
5 
1 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 
2 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
2:07.031 
2:07.828 
2:08.022 
2:08.963 
2:08.741 
2:07.679 
2:10.748 
2:11.998 
2:08.807 
2:09.283 
2:13.250 
2:08.201 
2:12.957 
2:13.897 
2:16.872 
2:17.372 
2:13.366 
2:18.576 
2:06.984 
2:08.053 
2:21.677 
2:14.059 
2:18.786 
2:13.115 
2:22.919 
2:14.665 
2:16.624 
2:17.999 
2:17.885 
2:25.195 
2:17.964 
2:20.084 
2:15.207 
3:39.680 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
13 
3 
2 

Car Info 
2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2016 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2017 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2010 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 
2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0 
2018 BMW M4 GT4 
2010 Radical SR10 
2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6 
2023 Aston Martin Vantage GT4 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2005 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS 
2005 Porsche 996 GT3 R 
2022 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2024 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR 
2023 Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 
2023 Funyo SP05 EVO 
2016 Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
2019 Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 MR/3.8 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2019 BMW M4 GT4 
2016 Porsche 981 Cayman GT4/CS 
2022 Alfa Romeo Guilietta Veloce TCR 
2018 Audi RS3/LMS TCR 
2016 BMW M6 
2020 Porsche 991.2 GT3 R 
2018 Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo I 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Car #006 - Short pit stop penalty 31.846" 

Printed: 12/6/2025 7:52:30 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Margin of Victory 

4.137 

Avg. Speed 

82.212 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.984 

Best Speed 

106.029 

Best Lap by 

191 - Andres Leon / Gabby Chaves 

 HSR SEBRING PISTONS & PROPS 

B.R.M Modern Chronographes Endurance Challenge 

B.R.M GTM/HS/PM Enduro 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 15:50:55 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/5/2025 15:45 


